
SCHEDULE - THE BEAK
fall 2015 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL B

Aug. 10, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Sep 02, 15 4 PARADICE KINGZ 2 THE BEAK 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 09, 15 6 THE BEAK 6 CORNHUSKERS 10:45 pm -

Mon, Sep 14, 15 1 FIGHTING COCKS 7 THE BEAK 9:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 21, 15 6 THE BEAK 0 DOUBLE TROUBLE BHC 8:15 pm -

Mon, Sep 28, 15 7 THE BEAK 2 GREENWOOD EXPRESS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 30, 15 3 DOUBLE TROUBLE BHC 7 THE BEAK 10:45 pm -

Mon, Oct 05, 15 6 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 0 THE BEAK 10:45 pm -

Mon, Oct 19, 15 1 THE BEAK 2 CORNHUSKERS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 26, 15 4 PARADICE KINGZ 4 THE BEAK 7:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 28, 15 4 THE BEAK 0 FIGHTING COCKS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 02, 15 1 7 THE BEAK 0 FIGHTING COCKS 8:15 pm -

Wed, Nov 04, 15 1 1 FIGHTING COCKS 6 THE BEAK 8:15 pm -

Mon, Nov 09, 15 2 11 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 4 THE BEAK 9:30 pm -

Wed, Nov 11, 15 2 3 THE BEAK 5 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 7:00 pm -


